
Saatler / Hours Pazartesi / Monday Salı / Tuesday Çarşamba / Wednesday Perşembe / Thursday Cuma / Friday Cumartesi/ Saturday

08.00-08.50

09.00-09.50 CHEM1002

General Chemistry

COMP1022

Computer Programming

Section I

PHYS1012

Physics II Laboratory

ONLINE

10.00-10.50 MECH1042

Computer Aided
Technical Drawing11.00-11.50 ENG104

Advanced English II

Section I

CHEM1012

General Chemistry
Laboratory

MATH1002

Calculus II

Section II

12.00-12.50
COMP1022

Computer Programming

Section I13.00-13.50 TURK104 

Turkish Language II  

Section I14.00-14.50 MATH1002

Calculus II

Section II

MECH1042

Computer Aided
Technical Drawing

TURK108

Turkish Language II

(International Students
Only)

PHYS1002 

Physics II

Section II

15.00-15.50

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

2025-2026 Academic Year-  Spring Semester - Industrial Engineering 1st Year Weekly Schedule



Saatler / Hours Pazartesi / Monday Salı / Tuesday Çarşamba / Wednesday Perşembe / Thursday Cuma / Friday Cumartesi/Saturday

08.00-08.50

09.00-09.50

STAT2004

Statistics 

Section I

MATH2004 

Numerical Methods10.00-10.50

11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50 INDR2002

Operations Research I MATH2006 

Differential Equations

Section II

13.00-13.50

INDR2002

Operations Research I

14.00-14.50

HIST204 

Ataturk’s Principles and The 
History of Turkish Renovation II 

Section I

15.00-15.50

INDR2006 

Engineering Economy
16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

2025-2026 Academic Year - Spring Semester - Industrial Engineering 2nd Year Weekly Schedule



Saatler / Hours Pazartesi / Monday Salı / Tuesday Çarşamba / Wednesday Perşembe / Thursday Cuma / Friday

08.00-08.50

09.00-09.50 INDR3002

Simulation

INDR4069

Designing and Leading 
Future-Proof Businesses 

with Sustainable 
Management

Area Elective

10.00-10.50

11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50

INDR3004

Production Planning and 
Control II

INDR3006

Facilities Planning
13.00-13.50

INDR3052

Project Management

Area Elective

MTH4061

Product Development 
Methods and Applications  in 

Industry- BOSCH 

ONLINE

Area Elective

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50 INDR3002

Simulation

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

2025-2026 Academic Year - Spring Semester - Industrial Engineering 3rd Year Weekly Schedule



Saatler / Hours Pazartesi / Monday Salı / Tuesday Çarşamba / Wednesday Perşembe / Thursday Cuma / Friday Cumartesi/ Saturday

08.00-08.50

09.00-09.50

OHS4002 

Occupational Health and 
Safety

INDR4069

Designing and Leading 
Future-Proof Businesses 

with Sustainable 
Management

Area Elective

INDR4002
Graduation Project II

Section I
Section II
Section III
Section IV
Section V
Section VI

10.00-10.50

11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50

13.00-13.50 MIS456 

Conflict Management 
and Negotiation 

Techniques

Area Elective

INDR4004 

AI in Industrial 
Engineering

MTH4061

Product Development 
Methods and 

Applications  in Industry- 
BOSCH 

ONLINE

Area Elective

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

2025-2026 Academic Year - Spring Semester - Industrial Engineering 4th Year Weekly Schedule
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